
TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 684

NEFTA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:10 AM
132.021ROCK CREEK DR & CREEKFORD LN 06:47 AM
132.022ROCK CREEK DR & WOOD CREEK LN 06:48 AM
132.023ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 06:49 AM
132.027NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT 06:52 AM
132.032NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT (E) 06:53 AM
132.052NEW DALE RD & MOSSWOOD LN 06:54 AM
132.028MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 06:55 AM
132.025POPLAR RIDGE DR & BELL CT 06:58 AM
132.020ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 07:00 AM
132.0776760 FIELDER RD 07:01 AM
132.0766698 FIELDER RD 07:02 AM
132.013FIELDER RD & ANDREA LN 07:03 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 684

NEFTA SMITHDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:17 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.020ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 02:26 PM
132.021ROCK CREEK DR & CREEKFORD LN 02:27 PM
132.022ROCK CREEK DR & WOOD CREEK LN 02:29 PM
132.023ROCK CREEK DR & WEATHERED WOOD 02:31 PM
132.027NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT 02:33 PM
132.032NEW DALE RD & OAK LEAF CT (E) 02:35 PM
132.052NEW DALE RD & MOSSWOOD LN 02:36 PM
132.028MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 02:37 PM
132.025POPLAR RIDGE DR & BELL CT 02:40 PM
132.0776760 FIELDER RD 02:43 PM
132.0766698 FIELDER RD 02:44 PM
132.013FIELDER RD & ANDREA LN 02:45 PM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 731

DEMETRIA NICKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.36AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:26 AM
132.0072971 REX RD 07:04 AM
132.071AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 07:07 AM
132.064FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 07:08 AM
132.063DORCHESTER DR & PADDINGTON 07:09 AM
132.056CHARLOTTE DR & CHASELAND RD 07:11 AM
132.065KATHERINE RD & FAY DR 07:12 AM
132.066CINDY WAY & TINA LN 07:13 AM
132.067TINA LN & CHARLOTTE DR 07:15 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 731

DEMETRIA NICKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.36Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:17 PM
@CP.10PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.0072971 REX RD 02:22 PM
132.067TINA LN & CHARLOTTE DR 02:24 PM
132.066CINDY WAY & TINA LN 02:25 PM
132.065KATHERINE RD & FAY DR 02:27 PM
132.064FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 02:29 PM
132.071AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 02:30 PM
132.063DORCHESTER DR & PADDINGTON 02:32 PM
132.056CHARLOTTE DR & CHASELAND RD 02:33 PM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 735

KAREN JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:05 AM
132.0786666 HIGHWAY 42 06:41 AM
132.039HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 06:42 AM
132.005CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRC 06:45 AM
132.075CREEKVIEW DR3 & CANOE TRCE 06:47 AM
132.029TAR CREEK DR & LAKEVIEW CT 06:48 AM
132.037ELLENWOOD DR & ELLENWOOD DR 06:49 AM
132.019HWY 42 & BENNETT DR 06:54 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 735

KAREN JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:22 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:22 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.029TAR CREEK DR & LAKEVIEW CT 02:29 PM
132.075CREEKVIEW DR3 & CANOE TRCE 02:30 PM
132.005CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRC 02:32 PM
132.037ELLENWOOD DR & ELLENWOOD DR 02:34 PM
132.0786666 HIGHWAY 42 02:45 PM
132.039HWY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 02:46 PM
132.019HWY 42 & BENNETT DR 02:47 PM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 747

SHARIKA WATKINSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:07 AM
132.0266116 EVANS DR 06:45 AM
132.034HACKNEY DR & DELAMERE LN 06:48 AM
132.061DELAMERE LN & AMBERLY RD 06:49 AM
132.069CLARENDON PL & PEMBROKE DR 06:51 AM
132.060LAUREN LN & AMBERLY RD 06:52 AM
132.059AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 06:53 AM
132.058CHARLOTTE DR & PADDINGTON TR 06:55 AM
132.057CHARLOTTE DR & AMBERLY RD 06:56 AM
132.006REX RD & PINE TREE LN 06:58 AM
132.068REX RD & RUBY WALK 06:59 AM
132.031REX RD & MAYS RIDGE CT 07:00 AM
132.0015831 STAGECOACH RD 07:01 AM
132.0963930 MINNOW RD 07:02 AM
132.042HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 07:03 AM
132.0625948 HOMESTEAD CIR 07:04 AM
132.0435915 HOMESTEAD CIR 07:05 AM
132.044HOMESTEAD CIR & HOMESTEAD CT 07:06 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 747

SHARIKA WATKINSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.06Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK 01:17 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:19 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.0266116 EVANS DR 02:25 PM
132.057CHARLOTTE DR & AMBERLY RD 02:27 PM
132.034HACKNEY DR & DELAMERE LN 02:29 PM
132.061DELAMERE LN & AMBERLY RD 02:30 PM
132.069CLARENDON PL & PEMBROKE DR 02:31 PM
132.060LAUREN LN & AMBERLY RD 02:32 PM
132.059AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 02:34 PM
132.058CHARLOTTE DR & PADDINGTON TR 02:35 PM
132.042HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 02:39 PM
132.0625948 HOMESTEAD CIR 02:40 PM
132.0435915 HOMESTEAD CIR 02:41 PM
132.044HOMESTEAD CIR & HOMESTEAD CT 02:42 PM
132.006REX RD & PINE TREE LN 02:43 PM
132.068REX RD & RUBY WALK 02:44 PM
132.031REX RD & MAYS RIDGE CT 02:45 PM
132.0015831 STAGECOACH RD 02:47 PM
132.0963930 MINNOW RD 02:48 PM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 865

JACKIE HANCOCKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.54AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:06 AM
132.081STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 06:44 AM
132.082FOXFIELD TR & FOX RUN 06:45 AM
132.049RALLY CT & HUNT WAY 06:47 AM
132.091FOX RUN & REX RD 06:48 AM
132.087REX RD & BONNELL CT 06:50 AM
132.0744179 REX RD 06:51 AM
132.0304237 GOLDLEAF TERR 06:53 AM
132.0725727 JUBILANT DR 06:54 AM
132.00JGOLDLEAF TERR & GOLDLEAF WAY 06:55 AM
132.047WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 06:57 AM
132.048COATSWORTH DR & HAYES LN 06:58 AM
132.050COATSWORTH DR & COATSWORTH CT 06:59 AM
132.0935989 STAGECOACH RD 07:00 AM
132.002LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 07:02 AM
132.0465994 STAGECOACH RD 07:06 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 865

JACKIE HANCOCKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.54Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:22 PM
@CP.54PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:22 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.081STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 02:31 PM
132.082FOXFIELD TR & FOX RUN 02:32 PM
132.049RALLY CT & HUNT WAY 02:34 PM
132.091FOX RUN & REX RD 02:35 PM
132.087REX RD & BONNELL CT 02:36 PM
132.0744179 REX RD 02:37 PM
132.00JGOLDLEAF TERR & GOLDLEAF WAY 02:39 PM
132.0304237 GOLDLEAF TERR 02:40 PM
132.0725727 JUBILANT DR 02:42 PM
132.047WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 02:44 PM
132.048COATSWORTH DR & HAYES LN 02:46 PM
132.050COATSWORTH DR & COATSWORTH CT 02:48 PM
132.0935989 STAGECOACH RD 02:49 PM
132.002LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 02:52 PM
132.0465994 STAGECOACH RD 02:54 PM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 892

JENNIFER NORRINGTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.51AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:18 AM
132.0366706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 06:52 AM
132.0546733 SUNSET HILL BLVD 06:53 AM
132.045RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 06:55 AM
132.00BSUNSET PARK & BROOKWOOD BLVD 06:56 AM
132.0903748 EDWARDS RD 06:59 AM
132.004HOMESTEAD PL & ALPINE RD 07:02 AM
132.038HOMESTEAD RD & WOODLAWN AVE 07:04 AM
132.088HOMESTEAD RD & SKYLINE DR 07:05 AM
132.040HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 07:06 AM
132.0416569 HOMESTEAD RD @ COUNTRY ESTATES MHP 07:07 AM
132.00LCROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK LN 07:09 AM
132.00MCROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK CT 07:10 AM
132.0706132 CROOKED CREEK DR 07:11 AM
132.0926048 CROOKED CREEK DR 07:12 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 892

JENNIFER NORRINGTONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:24 PM
@CP.51PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:24 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.0366706 SUNSET HILL BLVD 02:29 PM
132.0546733 SUNSET HILL BLVD 02:30 PM
132.045RECTOR DR & TERESA LN 02:31 PM
132.00BSUNSET PARK & BROOKWOOD BLVD 02:33 PM
132.0903748 EDWARDS RD 02:36 PM
132.004HOMESTEAD PL & ALPINE RD 02:39 PM
132.038HOMESTEAD RD & WOODLAWN AVE 02:41 PM
132.088HOMESTEAD RD & SKYLINE DR 02:42 PM
132.040HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 02:43 PM
132.0416569 HOMESTEAD RD @ COUNTRY ESTATES MHP 02:44 PM
132.00LCROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK LN 02:46 PM
132.00MCROOKED CREEK DR & CROOKED CREEK CT 02:47 PM
132.0706132 CROOKED CREEK DR 02:48 PM
132.0926048 CROOKED CREEK DR 02:49 PM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.00AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:01 AM
132.015CREEKWOOD DR & BRANCH DR 06:36 AM
132.016BRANCH DR & BRANCHVIEW CT 06:37 AM
132.018HIDDEN LN & DALE RD 06:39 AM
132.017DALE RD & BELLS LANDING DR 06:40 AM
132.073BELLS LANDING DR & BELLS LANDING PL 06:42 AM
132.003DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 06:45 AM
132.053MOORE DR & POPLAR RIDGE DR 06:46 AM
132.024ROCK CREEK DR & HOLLOW OAK DR 06:47 AM
132.086DALE RD & WELLINGTON TERR 06:49 AM
132.051DALE RD & OAKLEIGH DR 06:50 AM
132.089DALE RD & HARPER LN 06:51 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:02 AM
132.033GLACIER WAY & CHESEPEAKE TR 07:08 AM
132.079SAGANAW DR & CHESEPEAKE TR @ CHESEPEAKE PT 07:09 AM
132.00ABISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 07:11 AM
132.084BISCAYNE BLVD @ HUDSON CT & HUDSON WAY 07:13 AM
132.083SAGANAW DR & BISCAYNE BLVD (NORTH) 07:14 AM
132.085SAGANAW DR & GLACIER WAY 07:16 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.07Deadhead - AM OUT GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:20 PM
@CP.17PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:22 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.015CREEKWOOD DR & BRANCH DR 02:25 PM
132.016BRANCH DR & BRANCHVIEW CT 02:26 PM
132.018HIDDEN LN & DALE RD 02:27 PM
132.017DALE RD & BELLS LANDING DR 02:29 PM
132.073BELLS LANDING DR & BELLS LANDING PL 02:31 PM
132.003DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR 02:33 PM
132.053MOORE DR & POPLAR RIDGE DR 02:34 PM
132.024ROCK CREEK DR & HOLLOW OAK DR 02:35 PM
132.086DALE RD & WELLINGTON TERR 02:37 PM
132.051DALE RD & OAKLEIGH DR 02:38 PM
132.089DALE RD & HARPER LN 02:40 PM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 903

NICOLE CHILDSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.089Deadhead - DALE RD & HARPER LN 02:42 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:48 PM
132.033GLACIER WAY & CHESEPEAKE TR 02:57 PM
132.079SAGANAW DR & CHESEPEAKE TR @ CHESEPEAKE PT 02:58 PM
132.084BISCAYNE BLVD @ HUDSON CT & HUDSON WAY 03:00 PM
132.00ABISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 03:01 PM
132.083SAGANAW DR & BISCAYNE BLVD (NORTH) 03:02 PM
132.085SAGANAW DR & GLACIER WAY 03:03 PM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 917

VICTOR DRAPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.00AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:13 AM
132.014CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 06:48 AM
132.080CANTERBURY TR & HIDDENLAKE DR 06:50 AM
132.012CREEKWOOD DR & CANTERBURY TR 06:52 AM
132.011CREEKWOOD DR & HIDDENLAKE DR 06:53 AM
132.010BENT CREEK DR & CANTERBURY TR 06:54 AM
132.009BEDFORD RD & CAMBRIDGE DR 06:56 AM
132.008CAMBRIDGE DR & ARLINGTON DR 06:57 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



TO SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 917

VICTOR DRAPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:06 AM
132.035HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 07:11 AM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:22 AM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 917

VICTOR DRAPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.035Deadhead - HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 02:32 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
132.014CREEKWOOD DR & DOUBLEGATE LN 02:51 PM
132.080CANTERBURY TR & HIDDENLAKE DR 02:53 PM
132.011CREEKWOOD DR & HIDDENLAKE DR 02:54 PM
132.012CREEKWOOD DR & CANTERBURY TR 02:55 PM
132.010BENT CREEK DR & CANTERBURY TR 02:57 PM
132.009BEDFORD RD & CAMBRIDGE DR 02:58 PM
132.008CAMBRIDGE DR & ARLINGTON DR 02:59 PM



FROM SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/29/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 917

VICTOR DRAPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 132.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

007.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MT ZION HIGH SCHOOL 01:06 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:22 PM
132.000SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
132.035HWY 42 @ THE MILL MHP 02:28 PM


